
Jedermann Triathlon Staffel  am  31.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  Staffel
Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Verein/Ort

1 500 Die Riedrocker Schüßler,Stefan 10:25 Kleinau,Ingo 29:39 Unkart,Matthias 18:00 5 8 : 0 4 
2 511 Die Doofen Breideband,Michael 8:01 Wolf,Rene 33:50 Pratt,Dominic 17:57 5 9 : 4 8 
3 502 Donnerstagtruppe/TV1881 B Grothe,Robert 7:45 B e c k e r , K l a u s 32:11 Dominguez ,Berto 22:18 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 
4 512 Team Blickpunkt Staffel 2 Liesenberg,Kirsten 10:39 Breideband,Michael 31:50 Hemmer,Tino 20:38 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
5 505 Kadeka Lohse,Katja 7:22 Kader,Denise 37:43 Witteborg,Kathrin 20:21 1 : 0 5 : 2 6 
6 506 Brothers & Friend Heller,Thomas 13:06 Fäth,Stefan 33:51 Gerhart,Christof 18:31 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
7 503 Walldorf Wanderers Klever,Benjamin 8:44 Rösler,Tristan 37:30 Cezanne,Daniel 20:22 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
8 501 SKV Mörfelden  Team Moe Fritz,Sylke - Becker,Stefan 47:30 Siegel,Joachim 19:11 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
9 523 DRK II Krämer,Anna 8:15 Tolksdorf,Sven 39:18 Steckenreiter ,Holger 20:08 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 

10 518 Team Hofmann Hofmann,Holger 9:18 Hofmann,Dirk 34:08 Hofmann,Rolf 25:04 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 
11 509 Roooy Rickerich,Marcel 8:22 Adams,Lucas 38:54 Flecker,Alexander 22:20 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
12 515 Die Family Schmitt,Eva 11:00 Arnold,Jürgen 36:58 Seitz,Sabine 21:47 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
13 534 Cranky Kongs Süßle,Vanessa 10:03 Heckmann,Maurice 39:29 Zwilling,Yannick 20:32 1 : 1 0 : 0 4 
14 510 TC Blau-Weiß Walldorf Bartel,Christian 14:43 Bartel,Michael 38:15 Bauer,Steffen 21:03 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
15 528 MoSoCla Morche,Horst 12:59 Sohl,Christian 38:03 Claxton,Ian 23:15 1 : 1 4 : 1 7 
16 524 Team Blickpunkt Staffel 1 Krämer,Ursula 10:47 Lauckner,Kurt 40:54 Engelberg,Regina 23:21 1 : 1 5 : 0 2 
17 525 JaNaKa Krause,Nathalie 13:01 Benz,Kai 39:27 Schuladen,Jan 22:54 1 : 1 5 : 2 2 
18 507 Alcoa 2 Neumann,Ralph 9:00 Aulbach,Johannes 42:17 Hess,Daniela 26:27 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 
19 520 UltimateSpeedRacer Kinast,Ralf 10:11 Kinast,Svenja 42:28 Kinast,Ursula 25:23 1 : 1 8 : 0 2 
20 530 Mir Junge Reviol,Georg 13:37 Komp,Peter 36:13 Neumann,Harald 29:02 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 
21 504 Team Vendetta Loell,Stefan 11:55 Klitsch,Julian 39:08 Schneider,Andreas 30:04 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
22 519 Ginnheimer LT Jürgens,Karen 12:37 Jakobi,Anke 41:28 Hochbaum,Katja 27:05 1 : 2 1 : 1 0 
23 533 SKG Sprendlingen Triathlon Stolte,Stefanie 13:25 Mäurer,Nicole 41:44 Durschang,Sandra 26:43 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 
24 529 Alcoa 3 Reinhart,Jürgen 11:29 Kirchberg,Udo 39:52 Wahab,Annemarie 30:53 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
25 508 Unoteam Jungmann,Udo 14:12 Inderthal,Holger 47:33 Dickhaut,Oliver 25:57 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
26 516 Runnin' Gag Henkelmann,Diethelm 17:22 Berghorn,Dieter 39:57 Berghorn,Eric 26:13 1 : 2 3 : 3 2 
27 522 die knoesse Knoess,Romina 13:14 Knoess,Kurt 41:51 Knoess,Melanie 28:52 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
28 531 AnUBa Rubien,Anke 10:07 Rao,Ute 46:54 Kaczmarz,Barbara 27:34 1 : 2 4 : 3 5 
29 514 Mädels 50+ Fischer,Regina 12:21 Meffert,Andrea 43:24 Berben,Gabi 30:59 1 : 2 6 : 4 4 
30 517 unisimo Herkenroth,Sascha 12:34 Popelka,Rolf 45:01 Foerster,Antje 30:21 1 : 2 7 : 5 6 
31 527 Walldorfer Frauen Trio Morche,Annemarie 13:08 Schönenberg,Nicole 47:33 Müller,Bärbel 27:37 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 
32 532 HA-RA-GI Rücker,Heike 14:24 Hinz,Rainer 52:09 Pia,Gian-Luca 24:22 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 
33 536 MFTC Frauenpower Janz,Ilona 14:42 Warlich,Susanne 42:48 Hasselberg,Sarah 34:34 1 : 3 2 : 0 4 
34 535 Die Tomm`s Tomm,Iris 13:23 T o m m , D e n n i s 51:24 Kraft,Matthias 28:29 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 
35 521 Alcoa 1 Kirbisch,Michael 14:46 Wolny,Edith 47:27 Aulbach,Michaela 31:24 1 : 3 3 : 3 7 
36 513 DRK OV Walldorf Deisenroth,Ingo 14:11 Kamphausen,Heiner 54:11 Blumert,Andrea 34:08 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 

Jedermann Triathlon Staffel  am  31.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Staffel MA
Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Verein/Ort

1 500 Die Riedrocker Schüßler,Stefan 10:25 Kleinau,Ingo 29:39 Unkart,Matthias 18:00 5 8 : 0 4 
2 511 Die Doofen Breideband,Michael 8:01 Wolf,Rene 33:50 Pratt,Dominic 17:57 5 9 : 4 8 
3 502 Donnerstagtruppe/TV1881 B Grothe,Robert 7:45 B e c k e r , K l a u s 32:11 Dominguez ,Berto 22:18 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 
4 506 Brothers & Friend Heller,Thomas 13:06 Fäth,Stefan 33:51 Gerhart,Christof 18:31 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
5 503 Walldorf Wanderers Klever,Benjamin 8:44 Rösler,Tristan 37:30 Cezanne,Daniel 20:22 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
6 518 Team Hofmann Hofmann,Holger 9:18 Hofmann,Dirk 34:08 Hofmann,Rolf 25:04 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 
7 509 Roooy Rickerich,Marcel 8:22 Adams,Lucas 38:54 Flecker,Alexander 22:20 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
8 510 TC Blau-Weiß Walldorf Bartel,Christian 14:43 Bartel,Michael 38:15 Bauer,Steffen 21:03 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
9 528 MoSoCla Morche,Horst 12:59 Sohl,Christian 38:03 Claxton,Ian 23:15 1 : 1 4 : 1 7 

10 530 Mir Junge Reviol,Georg 13:37 Komp,Peter 36:13 Neumann,Harald 29:02 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 
11 504 Team Vendetta Loell,Stefan 11:55 Klitsch,Julian 39:08 Schneider,Andreas 30:04 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
12 508 Unoteam Jungmann,Udo 14:12 Inderthal,Holger 47:33 Dickhaut,Oliver 25:57 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
13 516 Runnin' Gag Henkelmann,Diethelm 17:22 Berghorn,Dieter 39:57 Berghorn,Eric 26:13 1 : 2 3 : 3 2 

Tria Seite  13. MöWathlon



Jedermann Triathlon Staffel  am  31.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Staffel FR
Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Verein/Ort

1 505 Kadeka Lohse,Katja 7:22 Kader,Denise 37:43 Witteborg,Kathrin 20:21 1 : 0 5 : 2 6 
2 519 Ginnheimer LT Jürgens,Karen 12:37 Jakobi,Anke 41:28 Hochbaum,Katja 27:05 1 : 2 1 : 1 0 
3 533 SKG Sprendlingen Triathlon Stolte,Stefanie 13:25 Mäurer,Nicole 41:44 Durschang,Sandra 26:43 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 
4 531 AnUBa Rubien,Anke 10:07 Rao,Ute 46:54 Kaczmarz,Barbara 27:34 1 : 2 4 : 3 5 
5 514 Mädels 50+ Fischer,Regina 12:21 Meffert,Andrea 43:24 Berben,Gabi 30:59 1 : 2 6 : 4 4 
6 527 Walldorfer Frauen Trio Morche,Annemarie 13:08 Schönenberg,Nicole 47:33 Müller,Bärbel 27:37 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 
7 536 MFTC Frauenpower Janz,Ilona 14:42 Warlich,Susanne 42:48 Hasselberg,Sarah 34:34 1 : 3 2 : 0 4 

Jedermann Triathlon Staffel  am  31.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Staffel  MIX
Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Verein/Ort

1 512 Team Blickpunkt Staffel 2 Liesenberg,Kirsten 10:39 Breideband,Michael 31:50 Hemmer,Tino 20:38 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
2 501 SKV Mörfelden  Team Moe Fritz,Sylke - Becker,Stefan 47:30 Siegel,Joachim 19:11 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
3 523 DRK II Krämer,Anna 8:15 Tolksdorf,Sven 39:18 Steckenreiter ,Holger 20:08 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 
4 515 Die Family Schmitt,Eva 11:00 Arnold,Jürgen 36:58 Seitz,Sabine 21:47 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
5 534 Cranky Kongs Süßle,Vanessa 10:03 Heckmann,Maurice 39:29 Zwilling,Yannick 20:32 1 : 1 0 : 0 4 
6 524 Team Blickpunkt Staffel 1 Krämer,Ursula 10:47 Lauckner,Kurt 40:54 Engelberg,Regina 23:21 1 : 1 5 : 0 2 
7 525 JaNaKa Krause,Nathalie 13:01 Benz,Kai 39:27 Schuladen,Jan 22:54 1 : 1 5 : 2 2 
8 507 Alcoa 2 Neumann,Ralph 9:00 Aulbach,Johannes 42:17 Hess,Daniela 26:27 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 
9 520 UltimateSpeedRacer Kinast,Ralf 10:11 Kinast,Svenja 42:28 Kinast,Ursula 25:23 1 : 1 8 : 0 2 

10 529 Alcoa 3 Reinhart,Jürgen 11:29 Kirchberg,Udo 39:52 Wahab,Annemarie 30:53 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
11 522 die knoesse Knoess,Romina 13:14 Knoess,Kurt 41:51 Knoess,Melanie 28:52 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
12 517 unisimo Herkenroth,Sascha 12:34 Popelka,Rolf 45:01 Foerster,Antje 30:21 1 : 2 7 : 5 6 
13 532 HA-RA-GI Rücker,Heike 14:24 Hinz,Rainer 52:09 Pia,Gian-Luca 24:22 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 
14 535 Die Tomm`s Tomm,Iris 13:23 T o m m , D e n n i s 51:24 Kraft,Matthias 28:29 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 
15 521 Alcoa 1 Kirbisch,Michael 14:46 Wolny,Edith 47:27 Aulbach,Michaela 31:24 1 : 3 3 : 3 7 
16 513 DRK OV Walldorf Deisenroth,Ingo 14:11 Kamphausen,Heiner 54:11 Blumert,Andrea 34:08 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 

Tria Seite  23. MöWathlon


